Declan ODonoghue - Irish Racing Proofing for July 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on Declan ODonoghue - Irish Racing.

Declan ODonoghue -

Irish Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 20:30 Galway [Conron 5.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 84.37
Each Way 31st 20:00 Galway [Engles Rock 12.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 88.37
Each Way 31st 19:20 Galway |Ravenhill 21.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 92.37
Each Way 31st 19:20 Galway |Poker Party 19.00 4.00 Unseated Rider - -4.00 96.37
Single 31st 18:10 Galway |Walking In 9.00 4.00 Loss 13 -4.00 100.37
Memphis
Each Way 31st 17:40 Galway |Licklighter 17.00 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 104.37
Each Way 30th 19:40 Galway |Onlyhuman 9.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 107.37
Single 30th 19:05 Galway |Royal 8.50 4.00 Non-runner - 111.37
Highness
Single 30th 18:25 Galway |Raven's Cry 6.00 4.00 Non-runner - 111.37
Single 30th 17:55 Galway |Zero Ten 1.83 4.00 Win 1 3.15 111.37
Single 30th 17:20 Galway |Fast Buck 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 108.22
Single 29th 20:40 Galway |Risk Factor 2.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 98.22
Each Way 29th 20:10 Galway |ldeal Pal 13.00 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 103.22
Each Way 29th 19:40 Galway |Royal lllusion 11.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 107.22
Single 29th 19:05 Galway |Fancy Footings 9.00 4.00 Loss 14 -4.00 111.22
Single 29th 17:55 Galway |Linger 5.00 4.00 Win 1 16.00 115.22
Single 29th 17:20 Galway |Authorized Art 2.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 99.22
Each Way 27th 15:40 Ascot Magic Wand 81.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 103.22
Single 27th 14:30 Gowran |Suaimhneach 4.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 106.22
Park
Each Way 27th 13:50 Ascot Punita Arora 21.00 4.00 Non-runner - 111.22
Single 27th 13:25 Gowran |Travelwise 3.00 4.00 Win 1 7.20 111.22
Park
Single 26th 20:35 Down Wildewood 3.75 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 104.02
Royal
Single 26th 19:05 Down Royal County 1.73 5.00 Win 1 3.10 108.02
Royal Down
Each Way 26th 18:35 Down True Blue 9.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 104.92
Royal Moon
Single 25th 20:30 South Sea 2.50 4.00 Win 1 6.00 108.92
Leopardstown |Pearl
Single 25th 19:30 Toronto 8.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 102.92
Leopardstown
Each Way 25th 18:55 Unforgetable 9.00 4.00 Win 2 1.20 106.92
Leopardstown
Single 25th 18:20 Yankee 5.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 105.72
Leopardstown |Stadium
Single 24th 21:00 Naas | Am Superman 2.25 4.00 Win 1 5.00 109.72
Single 24th 19:25 Naas Servalan 7.00 4.00 Win 1 24.00 104.72
Single 23rd 19:00 Ificudiwud 5.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 80.72
Ballinrobe
Single 23rd 18:00 Tomeric 3.50 4.00 Unseated Rider - -4.00 84.72
Ballinrobe
Single 22nd 20:10 Camlann 10.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 88.72
Ballinrobe
Single 22nd 19:10 Turnberry Isle 2.25 4.00 Win 1 4.50 92.72
Ballinrobe
Single 22nd 18:40 Xcite 4.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 88.22
Ballinrobe
Single 22nd 18:05 Proxy 6.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 92.22
Ballinrobe
Single 21st 17:30 Curragh |Shakespear'sg 7.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 96.22
alley
Single 21st 15:45 Curragh |Red Tea 7.00 4.00 Win 1 7.20 100.22
Single 21st 15:10 Curragh |Soffia 8.00 4.00 Win 1 25.20 93.02
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 21st 14:35 Curragh |Cool Vixen 2.38 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 67.82
Single 20th 17:45 Curragh |Royal lllusion 3.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 72.82
Each Way 20th 17:10 Curragh |Antonia De 13.00 4.00 Non-runner - 76.82
Vega
Single 20th 16:35 Curragh |Hey Gaman 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 76.82
Each Way 20th 16:00 Curragh |Roman Turbo 17.00 4.00 Win 1 40.00 81.82
Single 20th 14:50 Curragh |Leagan 6.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 41.82
Gaeilge
Each Way 19th 20:15 Timiyan 21.00 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 45.82
Kilbeggan
Single 19th 18:40 Atlas 6.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 49.82
Kilbeggan
Single 19th 15:30 Killarney |Shoulda Lied 5.00 4.00 Win 1 15.20 53.82
Single 19th 14:55 Killarney |Wentwood 4.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 38.62
Each Way 19th 14:25 Killarney |Wyett Earp 26.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 42.62
Single 18th 19:50 Pincheck 5.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 44.62
Leopardstown
Single 18th 19:20 Mia Mento 6.50 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 48.62
Leopardstown
Single 18th 18:45 Highly 7.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 52.62
Leopardstown |Approved
Single 18th 14:55 Killarney |Archer's Up 5.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 56.62
Single 17th 20:45 Eminence 1.83 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 60.62
Fairyhouse
Single 17th 20:30 Killarney [Millswyn 5.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 64.62
Single 17th 19:30 Killarney |Viadera 3.50 4.00 Win 1 10.00 68.62
Single 17th 19:00 Killarney |Highland Dress 4.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 58.62
Single 17th 18:45 In The Present 1.91 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 62.62
Fairyhouse
Single 16th 19:50 Killarney |Static Jack 6.00 4.00 Win 1 20.00 67.62
Single 16th 19:20 Killarney |Tropical 6.50 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 47.62
Stream
Each Way 16th 18:50 Killarney |Atlas 11.00 4.00 Non-runner - 51.62
Single 15th 20:50 Killarney |Dinons 3.75 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 51.62
Single 15th 18:50 Killarney |Ciao 6.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 55.62
Single 15th 17:50 Killarney |For Your Eyes 4.50 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 59.62
Single 15th 16:00 So Enjoy 3.75 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 63.62
Downpatrick
Single 15th 15:30 Guttural 3.75 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 67.62
Downpatrick
Single 15th 15:00 Hannon 3.25 4.00 Non-runner - 71.62
Downpatrick
Single 5th 19:50 Roi De Dubai 8.50 4.00 Win 1 30.00 71.62
Bellewstown
Single 5th 19:40 Wexford |Peregrine Run 1.91 5.00 Win 1 4.55 41.62
Single 5th 18:05 Wexford |Poker D'ainay 2.25 4.00 Win 1 5.00 37.07
Single 5th 17:10 Marchons 2.10 4.00 Win 1 4.00 32.07
Bellewstown |Ensemble
Single 4th 20:40 Royal lllusion 4.00 4.00 Win 1 10.80 28.07
Bellewstown
Single 4th 19:35 Scream 7.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 17.27
Bellewstown
Single 4th 19:20 Thomas 2.63 4.00 Win 1 6.52 21.27
Tipperary Hobson
Each Way 4th 18:45 Invincible Diva 8.50 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 14.75
Tipperary
Single 3rd 21:00 South Sea 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 18.75
Bellewstown |Pearl
Single 3rd 18:30 Beckwith Place 3.75 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 10
Bellewstown
Single 3rd 17:30 Secret Stash 4.50 4.00 Win 1 14.00 14
Bellewstown

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions




¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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